3    
STEP OF FAITH MINISTRIES QUARTERLY CALENDAR     SPECIAL EVENTS- SUBJECT TO CHANGE
	January 2018
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Notes:

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	Jan 01: New Year’s Day


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	01/07 Family and Friends Day 10am (PRAISE TM)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	01/14 Ladies Fellowship Breakfast 9am

	14
	15
MLK
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	01/14 OVERFLOW SERVICE 6PM

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	01/20 HEALTH AND WEALTH SEMINAR 10-12


	21

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	01/21 BOWLING 6PM

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	01/28 Men’s Fellowship Breakfast 9am

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	01/28 Outreach Service 1pm

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	01/31 Pizza and Bible Challenge 7pm FUN FUN 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	February 2018
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Notes:

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	02/04 Family and Friends Day 10am (MEN SERVE)

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	02/10 Married couples brunch 10am Golden Coral

	11
	12
	13
	14
VAL
	15
	16
	17
	02/11 Ladies Fellowship Breakfast 9am

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	02/11 LOVESONG celebration  6pm

	18
	19
Pres
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	2/17 NEW MEMBER ORIENTATION & FINANCE 10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	
	
	
	2/25 Men’s Fellowship Breakfast 9am

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	March 2018
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Notes:

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	03/04 Family and Friends Day 10am (TEEN Boys serve)

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	3/9-10 REVIVAL 7PM

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	03/11  Ladies Fellowship Breakfast 9am

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	3/11  OVERFLOW SERVICE 6PM

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3/17 NEW MEMBER ORIENTATION & FINANCE 10-12

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	3/25 Men’s Fellowship Breakfast 9am

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	April2018
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Notes:

	1
EASTER
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	Apr 01 Family and Friends Day 10am: Easter

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(MOTHERS BOARD AND FRIENDS serving)

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	4/08 Ladies Fellowship Breakfast 9am

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4/08 Overflow Service

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	4/15 YOUTH PICNIC 1PM

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4/21 NEW MEMBER ORIENTATION & FINANCE 10

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	4/22 Men’s Fellowship Breakfast 9am

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4/22 3pm Baptism Service (must attend classes)

	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	May 2018
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Notes:

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	05/06 Family and Friends Day 10am (TEEN Girls serve)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	5/13 MOTHER’S DAY PICNIC


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5/19  NEW MEMBER ORIENTATION & FINANCE 10-12

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	5/27 Men’s Fellowship Breakfast 9am

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	05/31 Pizza and Bible Challenge 7pm Fun Fun Fun

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	June 2018
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Notes:

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	06/1-2  REVIVAL 7PM

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	06/03 Family and Friends Day 10am (PRAISE TM)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	06/09 LAKE CRUISE

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	06/10 Ladies Fellowship Breakfast 9am

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	06/10 OVERFLOW SERVICE 6PM

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	06/16 NEW MEMBER ORIENTATION & FINANCE 10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Jun 17 FATHER’S DAY PICNIC 1PM


	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	6/24 Men’s Fellowship Breakfast 9am

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	July 2018
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Notes:

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	Jul 01: Family and Friends Day 10am (MEN serve)


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	7/08 Ladies Fellowship Breakfast 9am

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7/08 OVERFLOW SERVICE 6PM

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	7/14 Summer Concert 3pm

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7/15 Church Anniversary 3pm

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	7/21 NEW MEMBER ORIENTATION & FINANCE 10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7/22 Men’s Fellowship Breakfast 9am

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	August 2018
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Notes:

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8/05 Family and Friends Day 10am (TEEN BOYS)

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	8/5 Annual Back to School give-away 6pm

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	8/12 Ladies Fellowship Breakfast 9am

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8/12 OVERFLOW SERVICE 6PM

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	8/18 NEW MEMBER ORIENTATION & FINANCE 10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	8/26 Men’s Fellowship Breakfast 9am

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8/29  Pizza and Bible Challenge 7pm

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	September 2018
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Notes:

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	09/02 Family and Friends Day 10am (TEEN G) TT((9)((MOTHERBOARD AND FRIENDS)

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9/7-8  REVIVAL 7PM

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9/9 Ladies Fellowship Breakfast 9am

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	9/9 OVERFLOW SERVICE 6PM

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9/15 NEW MEMBER ORIENTATION & FINANCE 10

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	9/16th  Annual Church Picnic

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9/ 22 Pastor Thornton’s B-day  Party

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	9/ 23 Men’s Fellowship Breakfast 9am

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9/ 30  MOBERLY TRAIN RIDE

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	October 2018
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Notes: Women’s Conference Hunstville MO

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	10/07 Family and Friends Day 10am (MEN serve)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10/14 Ladies Fellowship Breakfast 9am

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	10/14 OVERFLOW SERVICE 6PM

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10/17 First Lady’s BIRTHDAY Earring Shower 

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10/21 or 10/28 Weiner Roast

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	10/28 Men’s Fellowship Breakfast 9am

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1/31 Pizza and Bible Challenge 7pm

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	November 2018
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Notes:

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	11/4 Family and Friends Day 10am (MOTHERS BOARD)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11/10 Trip to Stl Convention 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11/11 Ladies Fellowship Breakfast 9am

	11
VET
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	11/11 OVERFLOW SERVICE 6PM

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11/17 NEW MEMBER ORIENTATION & FINANCE 10

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	Nov 22: Thanksgiving Day


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	11/25 Men’s Fellowship Breakfast 9am

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	December 2018
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Notes:

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	12/2 Family and Friends Day 10am (PRAISE TM)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12/9 Ladies Fellowship Breakfast 9am

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	12/9 OVERFLOW SERVICE 6PM

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	December 15th Christmas party 6pm

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	December 16th Christmas Program 6pm

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	December 23rd Men’s Fellowship Breakfast 9am

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	December 25th Christmas

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	December 31st New Years Eve Service 10pm-12am

	30
	31
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